APPLIED MATERIALS INC

APPLIED MATERIALS INC
WKN: 038222105

ISIN:  US0382221051

Prehled

17.07.2024 08:01:01

Cena
223,65 EUR

Zména (4]

Zakladni udaje

ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: APPLIED
MATERIALS INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1,04% (-2,35)

US0382221051
AMAT

Munich

EUR
Technology
Akcie

186.715 EUR
S&P 500

220,20 EUR
(24)

221,55 EUR
(150)

223,65 EUR
223,65 EUR
223,65 EUR
226,00 EUR

225,65 EUR

0,00

200.00
150.00

100.00

50.00 wm

’(«WMM

51

2020 2021 2022

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Sektory | Z trhii

Datum Nadpis

17.07.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
16.07.2024 L = Akciové trhy - denni zprava
15.07.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
12.07.2024 ZE  Global Equity Ratings
12.07.2024 L= Akciové trhy - denni zprava

VSechny burzy pro APPLIED MATERIALS INC

Burza [2 Datum Cas Cena

Xetra 17.07.2024 09:04 221,50 EUR

2023

2024

Stahnout

CHCHCHCH

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.)

0,04

obchodu
10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0382221051-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0382221051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0382221051&ID_NOTATION=18110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0382221051&ID_NOTATION=18110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b6cc8153dfaebd8d656ba88c1899df63f8fcf76f157368fcb62090a0dc212ea&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=851ac99a265f61d6a&time=1721287199&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a26ed7a8521b81132d0246e0b34f12ef74d38fd89d6abaf8e1c278d11265c47b&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=39cb4e7066ca20af5&time=1721287199&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e85a3944ce50f7736fe632b9e847339f2e8c86c727c34ed4cd3318f100731a6&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=beb7c898f295c107e&time=1721287199&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06ae22258998e51360816eaa94faea990a461aea7811baac5e377446e9f06bac&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a25c3021289c4695&time=1721287199&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8c50f79e132e0c12fda54ecd67d302772cd510413d3f120f0d5575875e2d1e4&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=18f035537fe2bf671&time=1721287199&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=156926563

APPLIED MATERIALS INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hong Kong Stock Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

16.07.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024
16.07.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024

14.05.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024
10.07.2024

16.07.2024

17.07.2024
17.07.2024

17:32
09:04
08:05
22:00
08:01
09:04

10:08
08:06
08:06
08:28
18:00

17:44

08:10
08:08

224,75 EUR
221,00 EUR
222,80 EUR
245,84 USD
223,65 EUR
240,60 USD

0,00
0,51
0,00
1.010,78
0,00
0,00

1.620,00 HKD -

222,80 EUR
222,80 EUR
221,75 EUR
235,45 EUR

225,25 EUR

222,55 EUR
222,65 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,04

0,00
0,00

35

70.808
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386046
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253952
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744707
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744707
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201592149
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18109
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210422
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210422
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18107

APPLIED MATERIALS INC

Detaily

17.07.2024 08:01:01

Cena
223,65 EUR

Zména O  -1,04%(-2,35)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN US0382221051
Symbol AMAT
Burza Munich
Ména EUR
Sektor Technology
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 186.715 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 220,20 EUR
(24)
Prodej (Castka) 221,55 EUR
(150)
Oteviraci cena 223,65 EUR
Max 223,65 EUR
Min 223,65 EUR

Zavérecna cena (predchozi 226,00 EUR
den)

Cena vazena 225,65 EUR
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodt 1
Posledni zobchodovany 0
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r 3r

Vykonn.  +64,08% +78,32% +101,14%
(%)

Vykonn. +88,26 +99,26  +113,64
(abs.)

Beta 2,05 1,83 1,72
Volatilita 39,27 36,43 41,59

CESKAS

spofitelna

200.00

150.00

50.00 ”"MW

’(«WWM

5l

2020 2021

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2024

227,70 EUR (0

220,32 EUR (19

199,90 EUR (8

163,74 EUR (7

235,00 EUR (11.07.2024
135,46 EUR (08.01.2024
235,00 EUR (11.07.2024
120,04 EUR (21.07.2023

—_ T = — — O
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APPLIED MATERIALS INC

Profil spole¢nosti

Qll areriais

Kontakty
APPLIED MATERIALS INC.

3050 Bowers Avenue - 95054-3299 Santa
Clara

Telefon:+1-408-727-5555
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: APPLIED
MATERIALS INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Applied Materials, Inc. provides manufacturing equipment, services and software to the
semiconductor, display and related industries. It operates through the following segments:
Semiconductor Systems, Applied Global Services, and Display & Adjacent Markets. The
Semiconductor Systems segment includes semiconductor capital equipment for etch, rapid
thermal processing, deposition, chemical mechanical planarization, metrology and
inspection, wafer packaging, and ion implantation. The Applied Global Services segment
provides solutions to optimize equipment, performance, and productivity. The Display &
Adjacent Markets segment offers products for manufacturing liquid crystal displays, organic
light-emitting diodes, equipment upgrades, and other display technologies for TVs, monitors,
laptops, personal computers, smart phones, and other consumer-oriented devices. The
company was founded on November 10, 1967 and is headquartered in Santa Clara, CA.

Clenové predstavenstva

Thomas lannotti Chairman of Board of

Directors

Aart de Geus Member of Board of
Directors

Eric Chen Member of Board of
Directors

Alexander Member of Board of

Karsner Directors

James Morgan Member of Board of
Directors

Judy Bruner Member of Board of
Directors

Kevin March Member of Board of
Directors

Rani Borkar Member of Board of
Directors

Scott McGregor Member of Board of
Directors

Yvonne McGill Member of Board of
Directors

Gary E. Chairman of Managing

Dickerson Board

Omkaram Member of Executive

Nalamasu Committee

Brice Hill Member of Executive
Committee

Prabu G. Raja  Member of Executive
Committee

Susan Member of Executive

Winchester Committee

Teri Little Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0382221051-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0382221051
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